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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8181 HADIA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 22-08-2006 1076 1100 2024 1103 1200 170 180 93.77071 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-432 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN QAISER QAISER MEHMOOD SALEEM 26-08-2006 1060 1100 2025 1024 1100 159 180 91.03939 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4493 SAIMA BATOOL HABIB 25-03-2007 1025 1100 2025 989 1100 171 180 92.78182 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-966 AIZAZ KHAN NAZIR ULLAH KHAN 25-04-2007 1023 1100 2025 1103 1200 170 180 93.28889 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-11514 HAFSA ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 01-02-2006 1082 1100 2024 1138 1200 184 200 93.76970 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2016 ALI HUMZA ALVI ABDUL QUDDUS ALVI 05-01-2004 1042 1100 2024 1005 1100 191 200 93.76818 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10555 MEERUM ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED 02-10-2006 1047 1100 2024 1110 1200 189 200 93.76818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2764 TAYYABA DASTGIR GHULAM DASTGIR 14-09-2004 1092 1100 2024 1013 1100 188 200 93.76364 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7099 MUHAMMAD AFNAN KHAN ABDUL QAYYUM 25-07-2009 1036 1100 2025 1147 1200 166 180 93.76263 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1403 RUQIA NOOR ALTAF AHMAD 14-03-2007 1098 1100 2023 1032 1100 185 200 93.75909 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7478 HAMNA KHAN TAREEN MUHAMMAD AMIN KHAN TAREEN14-01-2004 1044 1100 2021 1089 1100 198 200 191 180 200 93.75758 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6416 AMMARAH AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 04-10-2003 1010 1100 2024 1033 1100 188 200 93.74545 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6054 EZZAH NOOR AMJAD AMJAD ALI 05-12-2005 1083 1100 2025 1117 1200 168 180 93.74545 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9714 MASHAL FATIMA MUMTAZ AHMAD 13-12-2002 1006 1100 2022 1027 1100 189 200 93.74091 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-11020 FAHED ALI GULZAR AHMAD 20-01-2004 1057 1100 2023 1028 1100 187 200 93.74091 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2212 ARHAM NOOR TAJ RASOOL KHAN 15-04-2007 1077 1100 2024 1023 1100 187 200 93.74091 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5411 IFFA FIDA AHMED 30-10-2005 1098 1100 2025 1020 1100 168 180 93.73939 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8973 JAVERIA MUBASHER MUBASHER JAMIL 12-01-2005 1096 1100 2024 1025 1100 186 200 93.73636 Provisionally Selected
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